# AS A MEMBER OF THE CHARTER COMMISSION OF DULUTH

I, Charlene Matheson, do hereby solemnly swear that	I am a freeholder in the City of Duluth, St. Louis County,
Minnesota, and am a qualified voter in said municipal	ity, that I will support the Constitution of the United States
and of the State of Minnesota, and will faithfully, hone	estly, and impartially discharge the duties of the office of
member of the Charter Commission of said municipali	ity of which I have been duly appointed by the District
Court of the Sixth Judicial District of Minnesota, So H	Ielp Me God.
	Witness Signature
*************	************
ACCE	EPTANCE
I, Charlene Matheson, hereby accept the appointment	to the City of Duluth Charter Commission.
	Signature
STATE OF MINNESOTA )	
) ss.	
COUNTY OF ST. LOUIS )	
On this day of 20	, before me, the undersigned appointee, Charlene
Matheson, personally appeared and acknowledged the	due execution of this Oath of Office and Acceptance.
Witness my hand and official seal.	
[Seal]	
	Notary Public

My commission expires:

# AS A MEMBER OF THE CHARTER COMMISSION OF DULUTH

I, Amanda Mangan, do hereby solemnly swear that I am a	freeholder in the City of Duluth, St. Louis
County, Minnesota, and am a qualified voter in said munic	cipality, that I will support the Constitution of
the United States and of the State of Minnesota, and will fa	aithfully, honestly, and impartially discharge
the duties of the office of member of the Charter Commiss	sion of said municipality of which I have been
duly appointed by the District Court of the Sixth Judicial I	District of Minnesota, So Help Me God.
	Witness Signature
**************	, and the second
ACCEPTAN	CE
ACCEI TAIN	<u>CE</u>
I, Amanda Mangan, hereby accept the appointment to the	City of Duluth Charter Commission.
	Signature
STATE OF MINNESOTA )	
) SS.	
COUNTY OF ST. LOUIS )	
On this day of 20,	before me, the undersigned appointee, Amanda
Mangan, personally appeared and acknowledged the due e	execution of this Oath of Office and Acceptance.
Witness my hand and official seal.	
[Seal]	
	Notary Public
	Marana di Santa di S
	My commission expires:

### AS A MEMBER OF THE CHARTER COMMISSION OF DULUTH

i, James Lyttle, do nereby solemnly swear that I am a fre	eenoider in the City of Duluth, St. Louis County,
Minnesota, and am a qualified voter in said municipality	, that I will support the Constitution of the United
States and of the State of Minnesota, and will faithfully,	honestly, and impartially discharge the duties of
the office of member of the Charter Commission of said	municipality of which I have been duly
appointed by the District Court of the Sixth Judicial Dist	trict of Minnesota, So Help Me God.
	Witness Signature
**************	************
ACCEPTA	NCE
I, James Lyttle, hereby accept the appointment to the Cit	ty of Duluth Charter Commission.
	Signature
STATE OF MINNESOTA )	
COUNTY OF ST. LOUIS )	
On this day of 20	_, before me, the undersigned appointee, James
Lyttle, personally appeared and acknowledged the due e	xecution of this Oath of Office and Acceptance.
Witness my hand and official seal.	
[Seal]	
	Notary Public
	My commission expires:

# AS A MEMBER OF THE CHARTER COMMISSION OF DULUTH

I, Ryan Stauber, do hereby solemnly swear that I am a fre	eholder in the City of Duluth, St. Louis County,
Minnesota, and am a qualified voter in said municipality,	that I will support the Constitution of the United
States and of the State of Minnesota, and will faithfully, h	nonestly, and impartially discharge the duties of
the office of member of the Charter Commission of said r	nunicipality of which I have been duly
appointed by the District Court of the Sixth Judicial Distr	ict of Minnesota, So Help Me God.
	Witness Signature
****************	************
ACCEPTAN	NCE
I, Ryan Stauber, hereby accept the appointment to the Cit	y of Duluth Charter Commission.
	Signature
STATE OF MINNESOTA ) ) ss. COUNTY OF ST. LOUIS )	
On this day of 20	, before me, the undersigned appointee, Ryan
Stauber, personally appeared and acknowledged the due of	execution of this Oath of Office and Acceptance.
Witness my hand and official seal.	
[Seal]	
	Maran Baldia
	Notary Public
	My commission expires: